Supplementary Figure S5. Alignment of rbcL from P. densiflora and P. sylvestris
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TTACCGCAAA
TTACCGCAAA
TTACCGCAAA
TTACCGCAAA
TTACCGCAAA
TTACCGCAAA
TTACCGCAAA

ATTGACAGAC
ATTGACAGAC
ATTGACAGAC
ATTGACAGAC
ATTGACAGAC
ATTGACAGAC
ATTGACAGAC
ATTGACAGAC
ATTGACAGAC
ATTGACAGAC
ATTGACAGAC
ATTGACAGAC

ATGAAAAGGG
ATGAAAAGGG
ATGAAAAGGG
ATGAAAAGGG
ATGAAAAGGG
ATGAAAAGGG
ATGAAAAGGG
ATGAAAAGGG
ATGAAAAGGG
ATGAAAAGGG
ATGAAAAGGG
ATGAAAAGGG

TACTTCTTTG
TACTTCTTTG
TACTTCTTTG
TACTTCTTTG
TACTTCTTTG
TACTTCTTTG
TACTTCTTTG
TACTTCTTTG
TACTTCTTTG
TACTTCTTTG
TACTTCTTTG
TACTTCTTTG

AAAGAAATCA
AAAGAAATCA
AAAGAAATCA
AAAGAAATCA
AAAGAAATCA
AAAGAAATCA
AAAGAAATCA
AAAGAAATCA
AAAGAAATCA
AAAGAAATCA
AAAGAAATCA
AAAGAAATCA

*

CAGTATTTGC
CAGTATTTGC
CAGTATTTGC
CAGTATTTGC
CAATATTTGC
CAGTATTTGC
CAATATTTGC
CAATATTTGC
CAATATTTGC
CAATATTTGC
CAATATTTGC
CAATATTTGC

GCTCATTATT
GCTCATTATT
GCTCATTATT
GCTCATTATT
GCTCATTATT
GCTCATTATT
GCTCATTATT
GCTCATTATT
GCTCATTATT
GCTCATTATT
GCTCATTATT
GCTCATTATT

TGGTATGCAT
TGGTATGCAT
TGGTATGCAT
TGGTATGCAT
TGGTATGCAT
TGGTATGCAT
TGGTATGCAT
TGGTATGCAT
TGGTATGCAT
TGGTATGCAT
TGGTATGCAT
TGGTATGCAT

AAGAGAATTG
AAGAGAATTG
AAGAGAATTG
AAGAGAATTG
AAGAGAATTG
AAGAGAATTG
AAGAGAATTG
AAGAGAATTG
AAGAGAATTG
AAGAGAATTG
AAGAGAATTG
AAGAGAATTG

GCCGAGACAA
GCCGAGACAA
GCCGAGACAA
GCCGAGACAA
GCCGAGACAA
GCCGAGACAA
GCCGAGACAA
GCCGAGACAA
GCCGAGACAA
GCCGAGACAA
GCCGAGACAA
GCCGAGACAA

TTCCGGGTAC
TTCCGGGTAC
TTCCGGGTAC
TTCCGGGTAC
TTCCGGGTAC
TTCCGGGTAC
TTCCGGGTAC
TTCCGGGTAC
TTCCGGGTAC
TTCCGGGTAC
TTCCGGGTAC
TTCCGGGTAC

*

GGAGCTCCTA
GGAGCTCCTA
GGAGCTCCTA
GGAGCTCCTA
GGAGTTCCTA
GGAGCTCCTA
GGAGTTCCTA
GGAGTTCCTA
GGAGTTCCTA
GGAGTTCCTA
GGAGTTCCTA
GGAGTTCCTA

CGGCCTACTT
CGGCCTACTT
CGGCCTACTT
CGGCCTACTT
CGGCCTACTT
CGGCCTACTT
CGGCCTACTT
CGGCCTACTT
CGGCCTACTT
CGGCCTACTT
CGGCCTACTT
CGGCCTACTT

TGGCTAAAGC
TGGCTAAAGC
TGGCTAAAGC
TGGCTAAAGC
TGGCTAAAGC
TGGCTAAAGC
TGGCTAAAGC
TGGCTAAAGC
TGGCTAAAGC
TGGCTAAAGC
TGGCTAAAGC
TGGCTAAAGC

TCGTTATGCA
TCGTTATGCA
TCGTTATGCA
TCGTTATGCA
TCGTTATGCA
TCGTTATGCA
TCGTTATGCA
TCGTTATGCA
TCGTTATGCA
TCGTTATGCA
TCGTTATGCA
TCGTTATGCA

CTTCACATTC
CTTCACATTC
CTTCACATTC
CTTCACATTC
CTTCACATTC
CTTCACATTC
CTTCACATTC
CTTCACATTC
CTTCACATTC
CTTCACATTC
CTTCACATTC
CTTCACATTC

ATTGCGTATG
ATTGCGTATG
ATTGCGTATG
ATTGCGTATG
ATTGCGTATG
ATTGCGTATG
ATTGCGTATG
ATTGCGTATG
ATTGCGTATG
ATTGCGTATG
ATTGCGTATG
ATTGCGTATG

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800

880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880

960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960



e v BRavERL v BRa v L VIR IR VIR R v IR v B v

jav A v A vl v R v L VB v B VIR v IR VI v B o]

as BRI I VIR v IA VA v B o B v B o IR B v

densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
sylvestris
sylvestris
sylvestris
sylvestris

densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
sylvestris
sylvestris
sylvestris
sylvestris

densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
sylvestris
sylvestris
sylvestris
sylvestris

JN854210)
JQ512574)
MF990371)
MT786135)
MZ677091)
NC_042394)
NC_062639)
NC_062640)
JN854158)
KR476379)
MT787466)
MT796488)

(JN854210)
(JQ512574)
(MF990371)
(MT786135)
(MZ677091)
(NC_042394)
(NC_062639)
(NC_062640)
(JNB54158)
(KR476379)
(MT787466)
(MT796488)

JN854210)
J0512574)
MF990371)
MT786135)
MZ677091)
NC_042394)
NC 062639)
NC_062640)
JN854158)
KR476379)
MT787466)
MT796488)

961
961
961
961
961
961
961
961
961
961
961
961

1041
1041
1041
1041
1041

1041
1041
1041

1041
1041
1041
1041

1121
1121
1121
1121
1121

1121
1121
1121

1121
1121
1121
1121

TCCGGTGGAG
TCCGGTGGAG
TCCGGTGGAG
TCCGGTGGAG
TCCGGTGGAG
TCCGGTGGAG
TCCGGTGGAG
TCCGGTGGAG
TCCGGTGGAG
TCCGGTGGAG
TCCGGTGGAG
TCCGGTGGAG

TCTACTGCGT
TCTACTGCGT
TCTACTGCGT
TCTACTGCGT
TCTACTGCGT
TCTACTGCGT
TCTACTGCGT
TCTACTGCGT
TCTACTGCGT
TCTACTGCGT
TCTACTGCGT
TCTACTGCGT

TTCTGCCCGT
TTCTGCCCGT
TTCTGCCCGT
TTCTGCCCGT
TTCTGCCCGT
TTCTGCCCGT
TTCTGCCCGT
TTCTGCCCGT
TTCTGCCCGT
TTCTGCCCGT
TTCTGCCCGT
TTCTGCCCGT

ATCATATTCA
ATCATATTCA
ATCATATTCA
ATCATATTCA
ATCATATTCA
ATCATATTCA
ATCATATTCA
ATCATATTCA
ATCATATTCA
ATCATATTCA
ATCATATTCA
ATCATATTCA

GATGATTTTA
GATGATTTTA
GATGATTTTA
GATGATTTTA
GATGATTTTA
GATGATTTTA
GATGATTTTA
GATGATTTTA
GATGATTTTA
GATGATTTTA
GATGATTTTA
GATGATTTTA

AGCTTCAGGA
AGCTTCAGGA
AGCTTCAGGA
AGCTTCAGGA
AGCTTCAGGA
AGCTTCAGGA
AGCTTCAGGA
AGCTTCAGGA
AGCTTCAGGA
AGCTTCAGGA
AGCTTCAGGA
AGCTTCAGGA

CGCCGGTACT
CGCCGGTACT
CGCCGGTACT
CGCCGGTACT
CGCCGGTACT
CGCCGGTACT
CGCCGGTACT
CGCCGGTACT
CGCCGGTACT
CGCCGGTACT
CGCCGGTACT
CGCCGGTACT

TCGAAAAAGA
TCGAAAAAGA
TCGAAAAAGA
TCGAAAAAGA
TCGAAAAAGA
TCGAAAAAGA
TCGAAAAAGA
TCGAAAAAGA
TCGAAAAAGA
TCGAAAAAGA
TCGAAAAAGA
TCGAAAAAGA

GGTATTCACG
GGTATTCACG
GGTATTCACG
GGTATTCACG
GGTATTCACG
GGTATTCACG
GGTATTCACG
GGTATTCACG
GGTATTCACG
GGTATTCACG
GGTATTCACG
GGTATTCACG

GTAGTAGGTA
GTAGTAGGTA
GTAGTAGGTA
GTAGTAGGTA
GTAGTAGGTA
GTAGTAGGTA
GTAGTAGGTA
GTAGTAGGTA
GTAGTAGGTA
GTAGTAGGTA
GTAGTAGGTA
GTAGTAGGTA

TCGAAGTCGT
TCGAAGTCGT
TCGAAGTCGT
TCGAAGTCGT
TCGAAGTCGT
TCGAAGTCGT
TCGAAGTCGT
TCGAAGTCGT
TCGAAGTCGT
TCGAAGTCGT
TCGAAGTCGT
TCGAAGTCGT

TTTGGCATAT
TTTGGCATAT
TTTGGCATAT
TTTGGCATAT
TTTGGCATAT
TTTGGCATAT
TTTGGCATAT
TTTGGCATAT
TTTGGCATAT
TTTGGCATAT
TTTGGCATAT
TTTGGCATAT

AACTTGAAGG
AACTTGAAGG
AACTTGAAGG
AACTTGAAGG
AACTTGAAGG
AACTTGAAGG
AACTTGAAGG
AACTTGAAGG
AACTTGAAGG
AACTTGAAGG
AACTTGAAGG
AACTTGAAGG

GGTATTTACT
GGTATTTACT
GGTATTTACT
GGTATTTACT
GGTATTTACT
GGTATTTACT
GGTATTTACT
GGTATTTACT
GGTATTTACT
GGTATTTACT
GGTATTTACT
GGTATTTACT

GCCTGCTCTG
GCCTGCTCTG
GCCTGCTCTG
GCCTGCTCTG
GCCTGCTCTG
GCCTGCTCTG
GCCTGCTCTG
GCCTGCTCTG
GCCTGCTCTG
GCCTGCTCTG
GCCTGCTCTG
GCCTGCTCTG

GGAACGAGAC
GGAACGAGAC
GGAACGAGAC
GGAACGAGAC
GGAACGAGAC
GGAACGAGAC
GGAACGAGAC
GGAACGAGAC
GGAACGAGAC
GGAACGAGAC
GGAACGAGAC
GGAACGAGAC

TCACTCAAGA
TCACTCAAGA
TCACTCAAGA
TCACTCAAGA
TCACTCAAGA
TCACTCAAGA
TCACTCAAGA
TCACTCAAGA
TCACTCAAGA
TCACTCAAGA
TCACTCAAGA
TCACTCAAGA

ACCGAGATCT
ACCGAGATCT
ACCGAGATCT
ACCGAGATCT
ACCGAGATCT
ACCGAGATCT
ACCGAGATCT
ACCGAGATCT
ACCGAGATCT
ACCGAGATCT
ACCGAGATCT
ACCGAGATCT

GTAACTTTAG
GTAACTTTAG
GTAACTTTAG
GTAACTTTAG
GTAACTTTAG
GTAACTTTAG
GTAACTTTAG
GTAACTTTAG
GTAACTTTAG
GTAACTTTAG
GTAACTTTAG
GTAACTTTAG

TTGGGTATCT
TTGGGTATCT
TTGGGTATCT
TTGGGTATCT
TTGGGTATCT
TTGGGTATCT
TTGGGTATCT
TTGGGTATCT
TTGGGTATCT
TTGGGTATCT
TTGGGTATCT
TTGGGTATCT

TTGGGGATGA
TTGGGGATGA
TTGGGGATGA
TTGGGGATGA
TTGGGGATGA
TTGGGGATGA
TTGGGGATGA
TTGGGGATGA
TTGGGGATGA
TTGGGGATGA
TTGGGGATGA
TTGGGGATGA

GGTTTGTTGA
GGTTTGTTGA
GGTTTGTTGA
GGTTTGTTGA
GGTTTGTTGA
GGTTTGTTGA
GGTTTGTTGA
GGTTTGTTGA
GGTTTGTTGA
GGTTTGTTGA
GGTTTGTTGA
GGTTTGTTGA

ATGCCAGGTG
ATGCCAGGTG
ATGCCAGGTG
ATGCCAGGTG
ATGCCAGGTG
ATGCCAGGTG
ATGCCAGGTG
ATGCCAGGTG
ATGCCAGGTG
ATGCCAGGTG
ATGCCAGGTG
ATGCCAGGTG

TTCCGTACTA
TTCCGTACTA
TTCCGTACTA
TTCCGTACTA
TTCCGTACTA
TTCCGTACTA
TTCCGTACTA
TTCCGTACTA
TTCCGTACTA
TTCCGTACTA
TTCCGTACTA
TTCCGTACTA

1040
1040
1040
1040
1040
1040
1040
1040
1040
1040
1040
1040

1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
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densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
sylvestris
sylvestris
sylvestris
sylvestris

densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
sylvestris
sylvestris
sylvestris
sylvestris

densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
densiflora
sylvestris
sylvestris
sylvestris
sylvestris

JN854210)
JQ512574)
MF990371)
MT786135)
MZ677091)
NC_042394)
NC_062639)
NC_062640)
JN854158)
KR476379)
MT787466)
MT796488)

(JN854210)
(JQ512574)
(MF990371)
(MT786135)
(MZ677091)
(NC_042394)
(NC_062639)
(NC_062640)
(JNB54158)
(KR476379)
(MT787466)
(MT796488)

JN854210)
J0512574)
MF990371)
MT786135)
MZ677091)
NC 042394)
NC_062639)
NC_062640)
JN854158)
KR476379)
MT787466)
MT796488)

1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201

1281
1281
1281
1281
1281
1281
1281
1281
1281
1281
1281
1281

1361
1361
1361
1361
1361
1361
1361
1361
1361
1361
1361
1361

CAGTTTGGTG
CAGTTTGGTG
CAGTTTGGTG
CAGTTTGGTG
CAGTTTGGTG
CAGTTTGGTG
CAGTTTGGTG
CAGTTTGGTG
CAGTTTGGTG
CAGTTTGGTG
CAGTTTGGTG
CAGTTTGGTG

TGTACAAGCT
TGTACAAGCT
TGTACAAGCT
TGTACAAGCT
TGTACAAGCT
TGTACAAGCT
TGTACAAGCT
TGTACAAGCT
TGTACAAGCT
TGTACAAGCT
TGTACAAGCT
TGTACAAGCT

AACTAGCTTC
AACTAGCTTC
AACTAGCTTC
AACTAGCTTC
AACTAGCTTC
AACTAGCTTC
AACTAGCTTC
AACTAGCTTC
AACTAGCTTC
AACTAGCTTC
AACTAGCTTC
AACTAGCTTC

GGGGAACTTT
GGGGAACTTT
GGGGAACTTT
GGGGAACTTT
GGGGAACTTT
GGGGAACTTT
GGGGAACTTT
GGGGAACTTT
GGGGAACTTT
GGGGAACTTT
GGGGAACTTT
GGGGAACTTT

CGTAATGAAG
CGTAATGAAG
CGTAATGAAG
CGTAATGAAG
CGTAATGAAG
CGTAATGAAG
CGTAATGAAG
CGTAATGAAG
CGTAATGAAG
CGTAATGAAG
CGTAATGAAG
CGTAATGAAG

TGCTTGTGAA
TGCTTGTGAA
TGCTTGTGAA
TGCTTGTGAA
TGCTTGTGAA
TGCTTGTGAA
TGCTTGTGAA
TGCTTGTGAA
TGCTTGTGAA
TGCTTGTGAA
TGCTTGTGAA
TGCTTGTGAA

*

GGGACATCCT
GGGACATCCT
GGGACATCCT
GGGTCATCCT
GGGACATCCT
GGGACATCCT
GGGACATCCT
GGGACATCCT
GGGACATCCT
GGGACATCCT
GGGACATCCT
GGGACATCCT

*

GACGTGATCT
GACGTGATCT
GACGTGATCT
GATGTGATCT
GACGTGATCT
GACGTGATCT
GACGTGATCT
GACGTGATCT
GACGTGATCT
GACGTGATCT
GACGTGATCT
GACGTGATCT

ATATGGAAGG
ATATGGAAGG
ATATGGAAGG
ATATGGAAGG
ATATGGAAGG
ATATGGAAGG
ATATGGAAGG
ATATGGAAGG
ATATGGAAGG
ATATGGAAGG
ATATGGAAGG
ATATGGAAGG

TGGGGAAATG
TGGGGAAATG
TGGGGAAATG
TGGGGAAATG
TGGGGAAATG
TGGGGAAATG
TGGGGAAATG
TGGGGAAATG
TGGGGAAATG
TGGGGAAATG
TGGGGAAATG
TGGGGAAATG

TGCTCGTGAA
TGCTCGTGAA
TGCTCGTGAA
TGCTCGTGAA
TGCTCGTGAA
TGCTCGTGAA
TGCTCGTGAA
TGCTCGTGAA
TGCTCGTGAA
TGCTCGTGAA
TGCTCGTGAA
TGCTCGTGAA

AGATCAAATT
AGATCAAATT
AGATCAAATT
AGATCAAATT
AGATCAAATT
AGATCAAATT
AGATCAAATT
AGATCAAATT
AGATCAAATT
AGATCAAATT
AGATCAAATT
AGATCAAATT

*

CACCTGGTGC
CACCTGGTGC
CACCTGGTGC
CACCAGGTGC
CACCTGGTGC
CACCTGGTGC
CACCTGGTGC
CACCTGGTGC
CACCTGGTGC
CACCTGGTGC
CACCTGGTGC
CACCTGGTGC

GGTAATGAAG
GGTAATGAAG
GGTAATGAAG
GGTAATGAAG
GGTAATGAAG
GGTAATGAAG
GGTAATGAAG
GGTAATGAAG
GGTAATGAAG
GGTAATGAAG
GGTAATGAAG
GGTAATGAAG

TGAATTTGAT
TGAATTTGAT
TGAATTTGAT
TGAATTTGAT
TGAATTTGAT
TGAATTTGAT
TGAATTTGAT
TGAATTTGAT
TGAATTTGAT
TGAATTTGAT
TGAATTTGAT
TGAATTTGAT

* *

AGCAGCTAAT
AGCAGCTAAT
AGCAGCTAAT
AGTAGCCAAT
AGTAGCTAAT
AGCAGCTAAT
AGTAGCTAAT
AGTAGCTAAT
AGTAGCTAAT
AGTAGCTAAT
AGTAGCTAAT
AGTAGCTAAT

TGATCCGTGA
TGATCCGTGA
TGATCCGTGA
TGATCCGTGA
TGATCCGTGA
TGATCCGTGA
TGATCCGTGA
TGATCCGTGA
TGATCCGTGA
TGATCCGTGA
TGATCCGTGA
TGATCCGTGA

GTGATTGATC
GTGATTGATC
GTGATTGATC
GTGATTGATC
GTGATTGATC
GTGATTGATC
GTGATTGATC
GTGATTGATC
GTGATTGATC
GTGATTGATC
GTGATTGATC
GTGATTGATC

CGGGTTGCTC
CGGGTTGCTC
CGGGTTGCTC
CGGGTTGCTC
CGGGTTGCTC
CGGGTTGCTC
CGGGTTGCTC
CGGGTTGCTC
CGGGTTGCTC
CGGGTTGCTC
CGGGTTGCTC
CGGGTTGCTC

AGCTTGTAAA
AGCTTGTAAA
AGCTTGTAAA
AGCTTGTAAA
AGCTTGTAAA
AGCTTGTAAA
AGCTTGTAAA
AGCTTGTAAA
AGCTTGTAAA
AGCTTGTAAA
AGCTTGTAAA
AGCTTGTAAA

GCTTTAA
GCTTTAA
GCTTTAA
GCTTTAA
GCTTTAA
GCTTTAA
GCTTTAA
GCTTTAA
GCTTTAA
GCTTTAA
GCTTTAA
GCTTTAA

*

TAGAAGCTTG
TAGAAGCTTG
TAGAAGCTTG
TAGGAGCTTG
TAGAAGCTTG
TAGAAGCTTG
TAGAAGCTTG
TAGAAGCTTG
TAGAAGCTTG
TAGAAGCTTG
TAGAAGCTTG
TAGAAGCTTG

TGGAGTCCTG
TGGAGTCCTG
TGGAGTCCTG
TGGAGTCCTG
TGGAGTCCTG
TGGAGTCCTG
TGGAGTCCTG
TGGAGTCCTG
TGGAGTCCTG
TGGAGTCCTG
TGGAGTCCTG
TGGAGTCCTG

1427
1427
1427
1427
1427
1427
1427
1427
1427
1427
1427
1427

1280
1280
1280
1280
1280
1280
1280
1280
1280
1280
1280
1280

1360
1360
1360
1360
1360
1360
1360
1360
1360
1360
1360
1360



